Leap Agility Club
Sunday, May 27, 2018

Judge:

Judy Kolva

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
26005 XFA
Jump Height =
24011 XFA
24010 XEA
24008 XFA
24007 XFA
24019 XFB
24014 XFB
24009 XFB
24004 XFB
Jump Height =
20100 XFA
20082 XER
20061 XFA
20057 XFA
20032 XER
20006 XFA
20004 XFA
20097 XFB
20064 XFB
20051 XFB
20048 XFB
20046 XFB
20040 XFB
20038 XFB
20027 XFB
20023 XFB
20022 XFB
20020 XFB
20065 XFPA
20078 XFPB
20075 XFPB
Jump Height =
16045 XFA
16055 XFB
16044 XFB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C # of dogs 1
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

24 #ofdogs 8

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

20 # of dogs 21
Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

16 #of dogs 15
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16042  *®  Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

16016  *®  Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

16015  *®  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16005  *®  Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16001 X8 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16058  *PA Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

16035  *PA Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
16080  * DodJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
16056 X Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

16034 X8 (Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16031 X8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16030  *™  Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12010 XA Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12002 XFA " Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12009  *®  Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= § #of dogs 4

8021 XFPB - Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8020 P8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8016 XFPB - Molly, All American, Regina Libby

8008 XFPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4008 XFPA Pip, Russell Terrier, Pat Hughes

Judge: Judy Kolva

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =

20100
20086
20082
20081
20080
20101

OA

OA

OA

OA

OA

OAP

Jump Height =

16052
16036

OA

OA

Jump Height =

20 #ofdogs 6

Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser

Wynter, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Maegen
Garthwaite

16 #ofdogs 2
Galla, All American, Leanne Ksiazek

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pati
Gleason

12 #ofdogs 3
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Leap Agility Club
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12029  °*  Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

12031 AP Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

12030  °* Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 1

8013 A Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
Judge: Judy Kolva

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 3

20085 "M Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim Downing

20102 NAB Lark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

24002 NAP Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16038 ™8  Aero, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Judge: Judy Kolva

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

26005 AXIB
26004 X8
26002 AXB
26001 AXB
Jump Height =

24022 AXIA
24011 XA
24040 B
24030 X8
24023 AXJB
24021 X8
24020 X8
24019 AXB
24018 X8
24017 X8
24016 AXB
24015 X8
24014 X8
24013 AXB
24010 X8

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C #ofdogs 4
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

Puck, All American, Mary Champagne
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24 #of dogs 22
Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald
Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24009 AXB
24008 AXB
24007 AXB
24006 B
24005 AXB
24004 AXB
24001 AXB
Jump Height =

20093 AXIA
20091 A
20054 AXIA
20019 AXIA
20012 XA
20005 XA
20004 AXIA
20003 AXIA
20001 AXIA
20125 AIPA
20098 AJPA
20097 AXB
20096 AXJB
20095 AXB
20094 AXB
20061 AXJB
20060 AXIB
20059 AXB
20057 AXIB
20056 AXB
20055 AXB
20052 AXJB
20051 B
20050 AXB
20049 AXJB
20048 AXB
20047 AXB
20046 AXJB
20045 B
20044 AXB
20041 AXB
20040 AXB
20039 AXB
20038 A8
20036 A8

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere
Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

20 #of dogs 65
Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King
Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Ferguson
Gambit, Border Collie, Jared Davis

Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites

Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
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20033
20032
20031
20030
20028
20027
20025
20023
20022
20021
20020
20016
20015
20014
20013
20010
20006
20002
20099
20079
20078
20077
20075
20074
20073
20072
20069
20068
20066
20065

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16075
16048
16047
16046
16045
16044
16043
16042
16023
16020
16019
16018

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot

16 #of dogs 43
Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16017
16016
16015
16013

16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007
16006
16005
16004
16003
16002
16001
16080
16058
16053
16051
16050
16049
16035
16034
16033
16031
16030
16029
16027
16026
16025

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12002
12031
12024
12023
12022
12021
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Aggie, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

12 #ofdogs 25
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
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12010 "8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12009 AXB - Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12008 A8 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12007 "B Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12006 A% Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

12003 "8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12001 B Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

12028 A" Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

12027 APB - Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

12026  “"® Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
12025  A"® Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12018  A"® Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
12017 A" Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12016 A®® Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14

8002 AXIA - Qlivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth

8021 APA " Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8017 B Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato

8007 AXB - Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
8005 AXB - Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8004 AXB Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

8022 APB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8020 APB - Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8019 APB Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
8018 AP Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8012 APB - Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8011 APB Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

8010 AP Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

8008 APB - Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4007 AP Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4006 APB Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4005 APB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4003 APB - Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4002 APB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4001 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Judy Kolva

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

26007

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJD

24C #ofdogs 5
Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

26005
26004
26002
26001

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

24018

PJD

Jump Height =

20089
20061
20046
20045
20040
20039
20036
20023
20021
20014
20010

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

16047
16045
16044
16041
16011
16010
16002
16030
16027

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

12022
12014
12012
12010
12006
12002
12028
12018
12016

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

8017

PJD

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24 #of dogs 1
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

20 #ofdogs 11

Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

16 #ofdogs 9

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

12 #ofdogs 9

Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

8 #ofdogs 2
Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
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8005 P

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Judge:

Sandra Moody

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20092  °F  Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

20091 OF  Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
20081 9 Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16054 F  Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby

16033  °  Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12001 9 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

12031 OFF Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8013 OF  Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
Judge: Sandra Moody

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24030  “®  Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

24024 NBFYama, Saluki, Christine Klein

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20102 NBF | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20003  “®F  Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Ferguson
24002 NPF Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

20087 NPE AJ, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12029 NBF Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

Judge: Sandra Moody

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
26005 B
26004 B

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C #ofdogs 4
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

26002
26001

Jump Height= 24

24022
24001
24040
24030
24023
24021
24020
24019
24018
24017
24016
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24009
24008
24007
24006
24005
24004

Jump Height= 20

20093
20092
20091
20012
20011
20010
20007
20006
20005

20004
20003
20002
20001
20125
20098

ME  Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
A8 Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

#ofdogs 23

MA Jack, Belgian Sheepdog, David MacLeod
MA  Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

M8 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

M8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

M8 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
M8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
ME  Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
M8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

M8 Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
M8 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy Fitzgerald

M8 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch
M8 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

M8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
M8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

M8 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

M8 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

ME  Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

AX8  Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

#ofdogs 69

MA  Flirt, Border Collie, Pamela Shattuck

MA Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

MA Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
MA Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
AXA Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel

AXA - Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

WA Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

MA Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey

MA Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

MA Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
MA Gage, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Ferguson
MA  Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Cassis

MA - Gambit, Border Collie, Jared Davis

MXPA Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson

AXPA - Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
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20065
20097
20096
20095
20094
20061
20060
20059
20057
20056
20055
20054
20052
20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043

20041
20040
20039
20038
20036
20033
20032
20031
20030
20028
20027
20025
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20016
20015
20014
20013
20099

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20079 XPe
20078 PB
20077 XPB
20075 XPB
20074 AXPB
20073 AXPB
20072 XPe
20069 XPB
20068 AXPB
20066 AXPB
Jump Height =
16001 XA
16025 IXPA
16075 e
16048 a8
16047 e
16046 e
16045 A8
16044 e
16043 e
16042 a8
16023 ~@
16020 e
16019 A8
16018 ~@
16017 ~e@
16016 A8
16015 e
16013 e
16012 e
16011 e
16010 A8
16009 A8
16008 e
16007 e
16006 A8
16005 e
16004 A8
16003 A8
16002 e
16080 AXPB
16051 AXPB
16050 AXPB

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

16 #ofdogs 42
Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Bader

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis
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16049
16035
16034
16033
16031
16030
16029
16027
16026

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12002
12001
12024
12023
12022
12021
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12003
12028
12027
12026
12025
12018
12017
12016

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

8002
8017
8007
8005
8004
8022
8021
8020

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

12 #ofdogs 24
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Sadie, All American, Lisa Tibbals

Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa Tibbals
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

8 #ofdogs 14
Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8019 MPB - Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
8018 MPB - Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
8012 AXPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8011 P8 Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

8010 MXPBMayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

8008 MPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4007 M8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4006 MPB - Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4005 MPB - Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4003 P8 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4002 A8 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4001 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Sandra Moody

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24012 OAl
Jump Height =
20100 OAl
20092 OAl
20088 OAl
20086 OAl
20082 OAl
20081 OAl
20080 oA
20011 OAl
20007 OAl
20101 0P
Jump Height =
16038 OAl
16036 OAl
Jump Height =
12029 OAl
12030 P
Jump Height =
8013 OAl

24 #ofdogs 1
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20 #ofdogs 10

Harry, Brittany, Wendy Archinal

Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol Benway
Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp
Surprise, All American, Sandra Leiser
Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel
Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

Wynter, WireHaired Pointing Griffon, Maegen
Garthwaite

16 #ofdogs 2
Aero, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Pati
Gleason

12 #ofdogs 2
Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

8 #ofdogs 1
Dice, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Von Essen
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Judge:

Sandra Moody

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 4

20085 "M Charlie, Golden Retriever, Kim Downing

20102 NAB | ark, Border Collie, Diane Mathieu

20089  “AB Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20087 NAP - AJ, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

16041 NAB " Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12019  ™WP Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman
Judge: Sandra Moody

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
26007 PAD
26005 PAD
26004 PAD
26002 PAD
26001 PAD
Jump Height =
24018 PAD
Jump Height =
20092 PAD
20061 PAD
20056 PAD
20046 PAD
20045 PAD
20040 PAD
20039 PAD
20036 PAD
20023 PAD
20021 PAD
20014 PAD
20010 PAD
20074 PADP
20066 PADP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24C #ofdogs 5
Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

24 #ofdogs 1
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski

20 #of dogs 14
Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith Valloze
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Flirt, Golden Retrigver, Christine Miele

Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height =

16047
16045
16044
16023
16011
16010
16002
16030
16027

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PADP

PADP

Jump Height =

12022
12014
12012
12010
12002
12018
12016

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PADP

PADP

Jump Height =

8017
8005

PAD

PAD

16 #ofdogs 9

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Joyful, Brittany, Andrea Lee

Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

12 #ofdogs 7

Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

8 #ofdogs 2

Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
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